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De basis van Faber ligt in Friesland, waar Jan Gerrits Faber 

in 1844 in Franeker een grofsmederij opricht. Naast haarden 

maakte het bedrijf ook fietsen, schaatsen, hooi- en stropersen, 

bieten-snijmachines en brandkasten. Met de vondst van de 

aardgasbel in Slochteren ontstaat in de jaren zestig een storm-

loop op gas-haarden. Dit is voor Faber reden om zich verder 

toe te leggen op de ontwikkeling en productie van kwalitatief 

hoogstaande (gas)haarden. In 1996 brengt Faber als eerste 

haarden met een gesloten verbrandingstechniek op de markt. 

In 2001 verhuist Faber naar de huidige vestiging in Heerenveen. 

Een vestiging met een grote stijlvol ingerichte showroom voor 

het publiek. Achter deze showroom gaat een eigen laborato-

rium schuil, waar ontwikkelingen en internationale gaskeuringen 

plaatsvinden en een fabriek voor de eindassemblage en 

kwaliteitscontrole van alle producten. 

Faber’s roots are in the Dutch province of Friesland where in 

1844, Jan Gerrits Faber established a blacksmith’s shop. In 

addition to fireplaces, the business also made bicycles, skates, 

hay and straw balers, beet cutting machines and safes. When 

natural gas was discovered at nearby Slochteren in the sixties, 

fireplaces became all the rage. For Faber, this provided sufficient 

reason to concentrate its efforts on the design and production 

of quality gas fires. In 1996, Faber launched its very first fires 

with closed combustion technology. In 2001, Faber moved to 

its current location in Heerenveen. The site includes a stylishly 

equipped showroom which is open to the public. Behind the 

showroom is a lab, where fires are designed and international 

homologation tests carried out. There is also a factory for final 

assembly and quality control of all products. 
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Der Grundstein von Faber lag und liegt in Friesland, wo Jan 

Gerrits Faber in 1844 in Franeker eine Grobschmiede gründete. 

Neben Öfen fertigte der Betrieb auch Fahrräder, Schlittschuhe, 

Heu- und Strohpressen, Rübenhäcksler und Tresore. Durch die 

Entdeckung großer Erdgasvorkommen in Slochteren entstand 

in den sechziger Jahren ein Ansturm auf Gasöfen. Dies war für 

Faber der Grund, sich verstärkt auf die Entwicklung und Produk-

tion von qualitativ hochwertigen Gaskaminen zu konzentrieren. 

In1996 bringt Faber als erster Hersteller Gaskamine mit einem 

raumluftunabhängigen Verbrennungssystem auf den Markt. 

Im Jahre 2001 zieht Faber in die heutige Firmenzentrale nach 

Heerenveen um. Der imposante Neubau bietet einen großen, 

stilvoll eingerichteten Showroom für Fachpublikum und Ver-

braucher. Hinter diesem Ausstellungsraum verbergen sich ein 

Laboratorium, wo Entwicklung und internationale Gasprüfungen 

stattfinden, sowie eine Fabrik für die Endmontage und Qualitäts-

kontrolle aller Produkte. 

Le siège de Faber se trouvait et se trouve toujours en Frise,  

à Franeker, où Jan Gerrits Faber établit en 1844 une forge 

pour grosses pièces. A l’origine, à côté des poêles, l’entreprise 

fabriquait aussi des bicyclettes, des patins à glace, des presses 

à balles pour la paille et le foin, des machines à découper les 

betteraves et des coffres-forts. La découverte du gisement 

de gaz naturel de Slochteren, dans les années soixante, a 

provoqué un engouement pour les foyers à gaz. C’est pour cette 

raison que Faber a décidé de se consacrer au développement 

et à la production de foyers de haute qualité. En 1996, Faber 

a mis les premiers foyers à technique de combustion fermée 

sur le marché. En 2001, Faber a quitté pour son site actuel de 

Heerenveen, avec une grande salle d’exposition aménagée 

avec goût pour accueillir le public. Derrière cette salle 

d’exposition se cachent notre propre laboratoire, dans lequel 

nous réalisons les développements et les contrôles de gaz 

internationaux, ainsi qu’une usine pour l’assemblage final et le 

contrôle de qualité de tous nos produits. 
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Faber gashaarden 
Faber neemt met een breed scala aan kwalitatief hoogstaande gashaarden en kachels in Europa 

een zeer prominente positie in. Gashaarden zijn er in vele soorten en uitvoeringen. Ze zijn perfect 

voor wie de sfeer en gezelligheid van een écht haardvuur zoekt, maar geen plaats heeft voor een 

schoorsteen of bijvoorbeeld niet met houtblokken wil sjouwen. De bijgeleverde afstandsbediening 

staat garant voor een gevoel van comfort en luxe. 

Faber gas fires 
Faber occupies a leading position in the European market for top-of-the-range gas fires & stoves. 

Our collection includes a great diversity of types, sizes and models. Gas fires are perfect for those 

who seek out the warmth and cosiness of a real fire, but do not have the space for a chimney or 

don’t wish to hassle of using logs. The remote control that comes with the fire gives you an added 

sense of comfort and contentment. 

Faber Gaskamine 
Faber nimmt mit einem breiten Sortiment qualitativ hochwertiger Gaskamine und Öfen in Europa 

eine führende Position ein. Gaskamine gibt es vielen Designvarianten und Ausführungen.  

Sie sind perfekt für denjenigen, der Atmosphäre und Gemütlichkeit eines echten Kaminfeuers 

sucht, aber weder Zeit noch Lust hat, unangenehme Nebeneffekte wie Holzbeschaffung und  

Ofenreinigung in Kauf zu nehmen. Die mitgelieferte Fernbedienung garantiert ein Gefühl von 

Komfort und Luxus. 

Foyers Faber à gaz
Faber se forge actuellement une position de tout premier plan en Europe avec sa vaste gamme 

de foyers et poêles à gaz de haute qualité. Les foyers à gaz sont disponibles en plusieurs types et 

en différentes versions. Ils sont parfaits pour ceux qui recherchent l’ambiance et la convivialité d’un 

vrai feu, mais n’ont pas de place pour une cheminée ou ne veulent pas porter des bûches. 

La télécommande livrée avec, ajoute une note de confort et de luxe. 

Kwaliteit en garantie
Faber produceert haarden van een hoge kwaliteit die allen het CE keurmerk dragen. De Faber  

haarden worden verkocht in vele landen via zorgvuldig uitgezochte dealers en partners. Onze  

garantie voorwaarden zijn conform de eisen van de landen waarin onze dealers en partners  

opereren. Faber maakt onderdeel uit van de Ierse Glen Dimplex Group. Wereldwijd de grootste 

fabrikant van elektrische verwarming.

Quality and guarantee
Faber produces high quality fires which all have CE approval. Faber fires are sold in many 

countries by carefully selected dealers and partners. Our guarantee conditions conform to  

the requirements of the country in which our dealers and partners operate. Faber is part of the 

Irish Glen Dimplex Group, the largest manufacturer of electric heating in the world.

Qualität und Garantie
Faber produziert Kamine hoher Qualität welche alle das CE Gütezeichen tragen. Die Faber Ka-

mine werden, durch sorgfältig ausgesuchte Händler und Partner, in viele Länder verkauft. Unsere 

Garantiebedingungen entsprechen den Anforderungen der Länder in denen unsere Händler und 

Partner operieren. Faber gehört zur irischen Firmengruppe Glen Dimplex Group, dem weltweit 

größten Hersteller von Elektroheiztechnik und bedeutendem Anbieter dekorativer Feuerstätten.

Qualité et garantie
Faber est un fabricant de foyers d’une haute qualité qui portent tous le certificat CE. Les foyers 

Faber sont vendus dans de nombreux pays par un réseau de concessionnaires et de partenaires 

soigneusement sélectionnés. Nos conditions de garantie sont conforme aux exigences des pays 

où nos concessionnaires et partenaires opèrent. Faber fait partie du group irlandais Glen Dimplex 

Group, le plus grand fabricant au monde de chauffages électriques.



Natural Fires
Natural Fires
De Natural Fires-range bestaat uit een gevari-

eerde collectie inbouw- en vrijstaande haarden. 

Op basis van een minimalistische vormgeving 

dragen ze bij aan een sfeervolle uitstraling van 

een eigentijds interieur. Strak ingebouwd met of 

zonder frame, of vrijstaand met de mogelijkheid 

er gezellig omheen te zitten. De inbouwhaarden 

koppelen eigentijds design tevens aan maximaal 

comfort. Denk maar aan de moderne afstands-

bediening, waarmee in een handomdraai het 

vuurbeeld kan worden aangepast aan de sfeer 

die op dat moment gepast is. Laat u inspireren 

door de presentatie van de haarden op de 

volgende pagina’s.

Natural Fires
The Natural Fires range consists of a varied 

collection of built-in and free-standing fires. 

Their minimalist design contributes to the 

ambience of a contemporary interior. 

Uncluttered hole in the wall style, with or without 

frame, or free-standing with the option for cosy 

surround seating. And what about the modern 

remote control where in just a press of a button 

an hot fire picture can be changed to one that 

passes with the ambience of the moment. 

Be inspired by the fires presented on the 

following pages.

Natural Fires
Die Natural Fires-Serie besteht aus einer umf-

angreichen Kollektion von Einbaukaminen und 

Kaminöfen. Die minimalistische Formgebung 

trägt zu einer stimmungsvollen Ausstrahlung, 

passend zu modernem Interieur bei. Schlicht 

eingebaut – mit oder ohne Rahmen – oder 

freistehend mit der Möglichkeit, gemütlich rund 

um den Kamin sitzen zu können. Beachten Sie 

auch die moderne Fernbedienung, mit der im 

handumdrehen das heisse Flammenbild an die 

derzeitige Atmosphäre angepasst werden kann. 

Lassen Sie sich durch die dargestellten Modelle 

auf den folgenden Seiten inspirieren.

Natural Fires
La gamme des Natural Fires est une collection 

variée composée de foyers encastrés ou  

indépendants. Sur la base d’un design minima-

liste, elle apporte la touche d’ambiance finale 

aux intérieurs contemporains. Bien encastrés, 

avec ou sans cadre, ou indépendants avec la 

possibilité de s’assoir autour de façon agréable.  

Pensez à la télécommande moderne avec 

laquelle c’est possible d’adapter, en un  

tournemain, l’image du feu à l’ambiance la plus 

convenable à ce moment. Laissez-vous inspirer 

par la présentation de nos foyers dans les  

pages suivantes.
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211

Imposante brede 3-zijdige doorkijk gashaard, verkrijgbaar met 

Step Burner®.  

Imposing 3-sided see-through fire, available with Step Burner®.   

Imposanter 3-seitiger Tunnel-Gaskamin, lieferbar mit Step Burner®.  

Foyer à gaz imposant à trois faces, livrable avec Step Burner®. 

Aspect RD L
Combinatie houtblokken en sprokkelhout

Combination of logs and twigs

Kombination aus Holzscheiten und Zweigen

Combinaison de jeu de bois en de fagots

Kiezels

Pebbles

Kiesel

Galets de Carrare

Grijze splitsteen

Grey stone chippings

Matt graue Keramiksplitter

Eclats de granit
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Strakke brede doorkijk gashaard, verkrijgbaar met Step Burner®.  

Wide see-through gas fire, available with Step Burner®.  

Gradliniger breiter Tunnel-Gaskamin, lieferbar mit Step Burner®.  

Foyer à gaz double faces livrable, livrable avec Step Burner®.

Aspect ST L
Combinatie houtblokken en sprokkelhout

Combination of logs and twigs

Kombination aus Holzscheiten und Zweigen

Combinaison de jeu de bois en de fagots

Kiezels

Pebbles

Kiesel

Galets de Carrare

Grijze splitsteen

Grey stone chippings

Matt graue Keramiksplitter

Eclats de granit
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Brede doorkijk gashaard met een bijzondere brandervorm. Keuze uit een houtset of carrara kiezel.

Wide see-through gas fire with a realistic flame picture. With a choice of logs or pebbles.

Breiter Tunnel-Gaskamin mit einer besonderen Brennerform, wahlweise mit Holzscheiten oder Carrara Kieseln lieferbar.

Large foyer à gaz transparent avec un brûleur particulier. Livrable avec jeu de bois ou galets de carrare.

Aspect ST XL
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Imposante 3-zijdige doorkijk gashaard met een bijzondere brandervorm is verkrijgbaar met een houtset of carrara kiezel.

Imposing 3-sided see-through gas fire with a realistic flame picture. Available with logs or pebbles.

Imposanter 3-seitiger Tunnel-Gaskamin mit einer besonderen Brennerform. Mit Holzscheiten oder Carrara Kieseln lieferbar.

Foyer à gaz transparent trois face avec un brûleur particulier, livrable avec jeu de bois ou galets de carrare.

Aspect RD XL
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Frameless hoekhaard, zowel links als rechtszijdig leverbaar. Met een combinatieset van houtstammen en sprokkelhout of carrara kiezel.

Frameless corner fire, available with a left or right hand corner. Available with a combination of logs and twigs or pebbles.

Rahmenloser Eckkamin, sowohl links als rechtsseitig lieferbar. Mit einem Kombinationsset bestehend aus Holzscheiten und Zweigen  

oder Carrara Kieseln.

Foyer encastrable en angle sans cadre, livrable en côté gauche ou droit. Livrable avec ensemble de jeu de bois et de fagot ou avec  

des galets de carrare.

Duet M
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Duet L
2-zijdige inbouw hoekhaard, zowel links als rechtszijdig leverbaar. Met een combinatieset van houtstammen en sprokkelhout of 

carrara kiezel.

2 sided built-in gas fire, available with a left or right hand corner. Supplied with either a combination of logs and twigs or pebbles.

2-seitiger Einbau-Gaskamin, sowohl links als rechtsseitig lieferbar. Mit einem Kombinationsset bestehend aus Holzscheiten und Zweigen 

oder Carrara Kieseln.

Foyer à gaz bilatéral, livrable en côté gauche ou droit. Avec un ensemble de jeu de bois et de fagot ou avec des galets de carrare.
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Brede 2-zijdige inbouw hoekhaard, zowel links als rechtszijdig leverbaar. Met een combinatieset van houtstammen en sprokkelhout of 

carrara kiezel.

Wide 2 sided built-in gas fire, available with a left or right hand corner. Supplied with either a combination of logs and twigs or pebbles.

Extra breiter 2-seitiger Einbau-Gaskamin, sowohl links als rechtsseitig lieferbar. Mit einem Kombinationsset bestehend aus Holzscheiten 

und Zweigen oder Carrara Kieseln.

Large foyer à gaz bilatéral, livrable en côté gauche ou droit. Avec un ensemble de jeu de bois et de fagot ou avec des galets de carrare.

Duet XL
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Triple M
Minimalistische 3-zijdige gashaard. Met een combinatieset van houtstammen en sprokkelhout of carrara kiezel.

Minimalistic 3 sided gas fire. Available with either a combination of logs and twigs or pebbles.

Minimalistischer dreiseitiger Gaskamin. Mit einem Kombinationsset bestehend aus Holzscheiten und Zweigen oder Carrara Kieseln.

Foyer encastrable trois faces. Livrable avec ensemble de jeu de bois et de fagot ou avec des galets de carrare.
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Triple L
Frameless 3-zijdige inbouw gashaard. Met een combinatieset van houtstammen en sprokkelhout of carrara kiezel.

Frameless 3 sided built-in gas fire. Available with either a combination of logs and twigs or pebbles.

Rahmenloser dreiseitiger Gaskamin. Mit einem Kombinationsset bestehend aus Holzscheiten und Zweigen oder Carrara Kieseln.

Foyer à gaz encastrable trois faces. Livrable avec jeu de bois et de fagot ou avec des galets de carrare.
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Brede 3-zijdige inbouw gashaard. Met een combinatieset van houtstammen en sprokkelhout of carrara kiezel.

Wide 3 sided built-in gas fire. Available with either a combination of logs and twigs or pebbles.

Extra breiter 3-seitiger Einbau-Gaskamin. Mit einem Kombinationsset bestehend aus Holzscheiten und Zweigen oder Carrara Kieseln.

Large foyer à gaz trois faces. Livrable avec un ensemble de jeu de bois et de fagot ou avec des galets de carrare.

Triple XL
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In de nieuwste serie gashaarden is de 

Step Burner® verwerkt. Deze revolutionaire 

gasbrander laat altijd een mooi vlammenspel 

zien of er nu weinig of veel warmte gewenst 

is. Goed geïsoleerde woningen en vloer-

verwarming laten zich daardoor zowel in 

alle seizoenen prima combineren met de 

gashaarden van Faber.

De door Faber ontwikkelde Step Burner® is een 

gasbrander die op een unieke manier regelbaar 

is. Bij een volledig vermogen zijn de vlammen 

over de volle breedte te zien. Wanneer er 

minder warmte wordt gevraagd, concentreert 

het vuur zich in het midden van de brander. 

Nog een stapje terug worden deze vlammen 

kleiner, maar geven nog steeds het beeld van 

een sfeervol brandend haardvuur. De gashaard 

geeft dan echter niet veel warmte meer af, zodat 

zelfs in de zomer de temperatuur in de kamer 

op een aangenaam niveau kan blijven.

The Step Burner® has been incorporated into 

the latest range of gas fires. This revolutionary 

gas fire always displays a beautiful flame effect, 

irrespective of whether a small or large amount 

of heat is required. This means that, whatever 

the season, well-insulated homes with under-

floor heating are combine perfectly with Faber 

gas fires.

The Step Burner® developed by Faber is a gas 

fire which can be adjusted in a unique manner. 

At full power, the flames are visible over the 

entire width. When less heat is required, the 

fire is centred in the middle of the burner. At 

one setting less, these flames become smaller, 

but still give the effect of a burning fire with 

wonderful ambience. However, the gas fire 

would no longer emit a lot of heat, so even in 

the summer months the room temperature will 

remain at a pleasant level.

In der neusten Gaskamingeneration kommt der 

Step-Burner® zum Einsatz. Dieser revolutionäre 

Gasbrenner liefert immer ein attraktives 

Flammenspiel, ganz gleich ob viel oder wenig 

Wärmeleistung gewünscht wird. Dadurch fügen 

sich die Faber Gaskamine auch hervorragend in 

moderne Wohnkonzepte mit Fußbodenheizung 

und geregelter Wohnraumbelüftung ein.

Der von Faber entwickelte Step-Burner® ist ein 

Gasbrenner, der auf einzigartige Weise regelbar 

ist. Bei maximaler Wärmeleistung sind die 

Flammen über die ganze Kaminbreite hinweg 

zu sehen. Ist eine geringere Wärmeabgabe 

gewünscht, konzentrieren sich die Flammen 

in der Mitte des Brenners. Im nächsten Schritt 

kann auch die Flammenhöhe noch verringert 

werden, es bleibt aber stets eine stilvolle 

Kaminatmosphäre erhalten. Auf kleinster Stufe 

liefert der Gaskamin dann eine so geringe 

Heizleitung, das die Raumtemperatur selbst in 

den Sommermonaten auf angenehmem Niveau 

bleibt.

Dans la série des nouveautés en foyers au gaz, 

le Step Burner® a été ajouté. Ce brûleur à gaz 

démontre toujours un superbe jeu de flammes, 

que vous souhaitiez peu ou beaucoup de 

chaleur. Cette évolution se marie à merveille 

avec des maisons bien isolées ainsi qu’avec  

le chauffage au sol et ce durant toute l’année.

Avec le Step Burner®, Faber a mis au point 

un brûleur à gaz avec un système de réglage 

unique. Une puissance maximale montre 

les flammes réparties sur toute la largeur.  

Quand moins de chaleur est demandée, les 

flammes ce concentrent auteur du centre du 

brûleur. Même en diminuant encore plus la 

puissance, la hauteur des flammes diminuera 

mais l’ambiance du feu du foyer sera toujours 

garantie. Dans ce cas, le foyer au gaz n’émettra 

que peu de chaleur, vous permettant de, même 

en été, profiter de l’ambiance du feu tout en 

garantissant  une température agréable dans 

la pièce.

Step Burner®
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Moderne frameless haard met innovatieve Step Burner®.

Contemporary frameless fire with innovative Step Burner®.

Moderner rahmenloser Einbaukamin mit Step Burner®.

Foyer modern sans cadre avec Step Burner®.

Relaxed Premium M
Combinatie houtblokken en sprokkelhout

Combination of logs and twigs

Kombination aus Holzscheiten und Zweigen

Combinaison de jeu de bois en de fagots

Kiezels

Pebbles

Kiesel

Galets de Carrare

Grijze splitsteen

Grey stone chippings

Matt graue Keramiksplitter

Eclats de granit
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Moderne frameless haard met innovatieve Step Burner®.  

Contemporary frameless fire with innovative Step Burner®. 

Moderner rahmenloser Einbaukamin mit Step Burner®.

Foyer moderne sans cadre avec Step Burner®.

Relaxed Premium L
Combinatie houtblokken en sprokkelhout

Combination of logs and twigs

Kombination aus Holzscheiten und Zweigen

Combinaison de jeu de bois en de fagots

Kiezels

Pebbles

Kiesel

Galets de Carrare

Grijze splitsteen

Grey stone chippings

Matt graue Keramiksplitter

Eclats de granit
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Extra brede moderne frameless haard met innovatieve Step Burner®.  

Extra wide contemporary frameless fire with innovative Step Burner®.  

Extra breiter moderner rahmenloser Einbaukamin mit Step Burner®.  

Foyer encastrable sans cadre, extra large avec Step Burner®.  

Relaxed Premium XL
Combinatie houtblokken en sprokkelhout

Combination of logs and twigs

Kombination aus Holzscheiten und Zweigen

Combinaison de jeu de bois en de fagots

Kiezels

Pebbles

Kiesel

Galets de Carrare

Grijze splitsteen

Grey stone chippings

Matt graue Keramiksplitter

Eclats de granit
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Eenvoudig bedienbaar via front, afstandsbediening optioneel. 

Simple to operate from the front, remote control optional. 

Über die Front einfach zu bedienen, auf Wunsch mit Fernbedienung.

Tègler à l’avant de l’appareil, télécommande optionelle.

Logic 
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Frameless inbouwhaard met afstandsbediening.

Frameless built-in fire with remote control.

Rahmenloser Einbaukamin mit Fernbedienung.

Foyer encastrable sans cadre  avec télécommande.

Logic de Luxe
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Een frameless doorkijkhaard, die stijlvol te gebruiken is als roomdivider. Met houtstammen of carrara kiezel.

A frameless see-through fire that can be used as a stylish room divider. With log set or carrara pebbles.

Ein Rahmenloser Tunnelmodell, das stilvoll als Raumteiler einzesetzen ist. Mit Holzscheiten oder Carrara Kieseln.

Foyer transparant sans cadre, qui peut parfaitement être utillisé pour séparer une pièce. Avec de bûches ou galets carrare.

Glance
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Bright
Gas inbouw doorkijkhaard met houtstammen, sprokkelhout of carrara kiezel.

Frameless gas see-through fire with log set, twigs or carrara pebbles. 

Zweiseitig verglaster Gaskamineinsatz, wahlweise mit Holzscheiten, Zweigen oder Carrara Kieseln.

Foyer transparent encastrable livrable avec jeu de bois, jeu de fagots ou galets de carrare.
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Honest
Een frameless hoekhaard met decoratie plaat.

A frameless corner fire with decoration plate, left or right fitting.

Eine rahmenlose Eckversion mit Zierplatte.

Foyer en angle sans cadre avec une plaque décorative.
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Frameless inbouwhaard met keuze uit vermiculiet of stalen achterwand.

Frameless built-in fire with choice of vermiculiet or steel interior.

Rahmenloser Einbaukamin mit Brennraumrückwand, wahlweise aus Stahl oder hellem Vermiculite.

Foyer encastrable sans cadre. Choix entre paroi du fond en vermiculite ou acier.

Straight Frameless
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Frameless inbouwhaard met zwarte dorpel. RVS dorpel is optioneel. 

Frameless built-in fire with black threshold. Stainless steel threshold is optional. 

Rahmenloser Einbaukamin mit schwarzer Blende. Blende in Edelstahlausführung ist möglich. 

Foyer encastrable sans cadre avec tiroir. Tirior inox en option.

Spectra Frameless
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832Frameless inbouwhaard met verschillende decoratieve achterwanden en branders. Ook mogelijk met schouw (pagina 39).

Frameless built-in fire with different possible interiors and burners. Also possible with surround (page 39).

Rahmloser Einbaukamin mit verschiedenen möglichen Rückwänden und Brenner. Auch mit Fassade erhältlich (Seite 39).

Foyer encastrable sans cadre avec paroi de fond et brûleurs différentes. Également possible avec manteau (page 39).

Clear

29



335

86°

375

422

98
0

560 402

335

230

14
6

100

150

Odense
Moderne vrijstaande 3-zijdige gashaard in zwart gietijzer.

Modern freestanding 3-side gasstove in black cast iron.

Moderner freistehender 3-seitig verglaster Gaskaminofen in schwarzem Gusseisen.

Foyer isolé moderne, trois faces en fonte noire.
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Moderne vrijstaande 3-zijdige gashaard in zwart gietijzer.

Modern freestanding 3-side gasstove in black cast iron.

Moderner freistehender 3-seitig verglaster Gaskaminofen in schwarzem Gusseisen.

Foyer isolé moderne en trois faces en fonte noire

Jelling
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Vrijstaande haard met optioneel een bekleding van speksteen.

Free-standing fire with optional soapstone covering.

Freistehender Kaminofen, ist auch mit Specksteinbekleidung erhältlich.

Foyer isolé avec habillage de pierre ollaire en option.

Vaska
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Vrijstaande haard in moderne of klassieke uitvoering. Warmhoudplaat in speksteen is optioneel.

Free-standing fire in classic or modern design. Option available with hot plate of soapstone.

Freistehender Kaminofen in moderne roder klassischer Ausführung. Option mit Warmhalteplatte aus Speckstein.

Foyer isolé en style moderne ou classique. En option avec plaque chauffante en pierre ollaire.

Kolding
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Silence
Inbouwhaard met keuze uit een strakke geometrische lijst met 2 kleur mogelijkheden.

Built-in fire with choice of a neat geometric frame with 2 colour options. 

Einbaukamin mit einem schlichten, geometrischen Zierrahmen. 2 Farben stehen zur Auswahl.

Foyer encastrable avec choix de cadre géométrique à la forme épurée avec deux couleurs au choix.
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Inbouwhaard met rond gevormd raam met sierlijst in 2 mogelijke kleuren.

Built-in fire with curved window, with decorative frame in choise of 2 colours.

Einbaukamin mit gewölbter Panoramascheibe. Zierrahmen ist in 2 Farben erhältlich.

Foyer encastrable avec vitre aux formes rondes et cadre décoratif avec 2 couleurs possibles. 

Koper

Copper

Kupfer

Cuivre

Misty

35



Nostalgic Fires
De Nostalgische Fires-range is een zeer  

gevarieerde collectie van haarden met diverse 

schouwvariaties die prima passen in een klassiek 

interieur, maar ook zeker niet misstaan in een 

modernere inrichting. Faber kent verschillende 

schouwen in verschillende natuursteensoorten 

afhankelijk per haard. Natuursteen is een natuur-

product, kleuren, structuur en aders verschillen 

per schouw. Dat is wat natuursteen ook juist zo 

uniek maakt.

Nostalgic Fires
The Nostalgic Fires range is an extremely varied 

collection of fires with different surround options. 

Which fits perfectly in classic interiors, but are 

certainly not inappropiate amongst modern  

furnishing. Faber has various surrounds in  

different types of natural stone, depending of  

the fire. Stone is a natural product, colours, 

structure and veins differ with each surround. 

Which is precisely what makes the stone so 

unique.

Nostalgic Fires
Die Nostagic Fires-Serie besteht aus einer  

sehr vielfältigen Kollektion von Kaminen mit 

verschiedenen Fassaden. Und sind nicht nur in 

eine nostaligische sondern auch in eine moderne 

Einrichtung anzupassen. Faber hat verschiedene 

Fassaden in verschiedenen Natursteinen,  

abhängig vom Kamintyp. Naturstein ist ein  

Naturprodukt und daher ist kein Modell gleich. 

Farbe Struktur und Maserung sind bei jeder  

Fassade wieder anders, das macht es gerade 

so einzigartig.

Nostalgic Fires
La ligne Nostalgic Fires est une collection très 

variée de foyers avec des manteaux de toutes 

sortes, qui conviennent très bien dans un  

intérieur classique mais qui ne vont pas mal  

non plus dans un aménagement moderne.  

Faber propose plusieurs manteaux dans  

différentes sortes de pierres naturelles, suivant  

la sorte du foyer. La pierre est un produit  

naturel, les coloris, la structure et les nervures 

sont uniques pour chaques manteaux. C’est ce  

qui rend la pierre naturelle tellement spéciale.
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Clear    Wirdum 770, Crema Marfil 

Frameless inbouwhaard met verschillende achterwanden (pagina 50). Schouw Wirdum 770. 

Frameless built-in fire with different interiors (page 50). Surround Wirdum 770. 

Rahmloser Einbaukamin mit verschiedenen Rückwänden (Seite 50). Fassade Wirdum 770. 

Foyer encastrable sans cadre avec paroi de fond différentes (page 50). Manteau Wirdum 770. 
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Hestia    

Wirdum 670, Crema Marfil

Frameless haard met veel variatiemogelijkheden (pagina 50). Schouw Wirdum of Jellum 670. 

Frameless fire with a great deal of optional interiors (page 50). Surround Wirdum or Jellum 670. 

Rahmenloser Kamin in vielen möglichen Varianten (Seite 50). Fassade Wirdum oder Jellum 670. 

Cheminée sans cadre avec de nombreuses variantes (page 50). Manteau Wirdum ou Jellum 670.
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Frameless haard met veel variaties. Met of zonder haardplaat (pagina 50). Schouw Wirdum of Jellum 670.

Frameless fire with a great deal of interior variants. With or without motif (page 50). Surround Wirdum or Jellum 670. 

Rahmenloser Kamin in vielen Varianten. Mit oder ohne Gußplatte (Seite 50). Fassade Wirdum oder Jellum 670. 

Foyer sans cadre avec de nombreuses variantes. Avec ou sans plaque de cheminée (page 50). Manteau Wirdum ou Jellum 670. 

Hestia Nostalgic    

Jellum 670, Beauville
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Imposante frameless haard met of zonder nostalgische haardplaat. Schouw Jellum 840 of Wirdum 840.

Impressive frameless fire with or without nostalgic motif. Surround Jellum 840 or Wirdum 840.

Imposanter, rahmenloser Kamin mit oder ohne nostalgischem Gußplatte. Fassade Jellum 840 oder Wirdum 840.

Foyer imposant sans cadre avec ou sans plaque de cheminée nostalgique. Manteau Jellum 840 ou Wirdum 840.

Spectra Nostalgic    Jellum 840, Beauville
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Frameless inbouwhaard met verschillende achterwanden. Schouw Wirdum 840 of Jellum 840.

Frameless built-in fire with differtent interiors. Surround Wirdum 840 or Jellum 840.

Rahmenloser Einbaukamin mit verschiedener Rückwanden. Fassade Wirdum 840 oder Jellum 840.

Foyer encastrable sans cadre livrable en différentes paroi de fond. Manteau Wirdum 840 ou Jellum 840.

Spectra Frameless    Wirdum 840, Crema Marfil



“Al jaren heb ik ervaring met het ontwerpen van haarden. 

Uiteindelijk gaat het om de vlammen die je wilt zien en beleven. 

Alles om de vlammen heen is ondergeschikt. Eenvoud, dat is 

de kracht van theBUZZ. Geïnspireerd op de rolcontainer, hoe 

eenvoudig hoeft een buitenhaard te zijn.”

“For many years I have had experience with the design of fires. 

Ultimately it is all about the flames which you need to view and 

feel. The rest around the flames is secondary. Simplicity, that’s 

the strenght of theBUZZ. Inspired on the dust-bin, how simple 

an outside fire can be.”

“Ich habe viele Jahre Erfahrung mit dem Entwerfen von Kaminen. 

Letztlich geht es um die Flammen, die man sehen und erleben 

möchte, alles darum herum ist zweitrangig. Die Einfachheit, das 

ist die Stärke von theBUZZ. Inspiriert von einem schlichten 

Rollcontainer zeigt er, wie simpel es ist, ein gelungener Außen-

kamin zu sein.

“Cela fait plusieurs années déjà que je conçois des foyers. 

Tout est finalement question de flammes que vous voulez voir 

et ressentir. Tout ce qui entoure les flammes est secondaire. 

La simplicité, c’est ça la force de theBUZZ. Inspiré du conteneur 

à roulettes, un foyer d’extérieur doit être aussi simple que ça.”

Technical specs
the BUZZ

Algemeen In general Allgemein Général

Ingebracht vermogen Heat input (kW) Nennwärmebelastung (kW) Puissance apportée (kW) 9,3

Verbruik

Asbak

Consumption

Ash-tray

Gasverbrauch

Aschenbecher

Consommation

Cendrier

0,7 kg/h

0

Set Set Decor set Decor set

Keramische houtblokken Ceramic logs Keramische Holzscheite Jeu de bois céramique •

Gassoort Type of Gas Gassorte Type du gaz

Propaan LPG Propangas Gaz propane •

Aardgas Natural gas Erdgas Gaz naturel 0

Kleur Colour Farbe Couleur

Zwart Black Schwarz Noir •

0 = optioneel/optional/Option/en option
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Kees Marcelis ontwikkelde samen met Faber deze stalen  

strak vormgegeven verrijdbare buitenhaard op gas. Een echte 

blikvanger voor in de tuin of op het terras die zorgt voor een 

aangenaam buitenleven, ongeacht het seizoen.  

Jointly with Faber, Kees Marcelis developed this steel mobile 

starkly designed outdoor fireplace which runs on gas. A real 

eye-catcher for use in the garden or on the patio, which allows 

pleasant outdoor living regardless of the season. 

Designer Kees Marcelis entwickelte zusammen mit Faber diesen 

gradlinigen, fahrbaren Stahl- Außenkamin mit Gasbetrieb. Ein echter 

Blickfang für Ihren Garten oder Ihre Terrasse. Ein angenehmes 

‘Outdoor-Feeling’ unabhängig von der Jahreszeit ist garantiert.

Kees Marcelis a, en collaboration avec Faber, développé ce 

foyer extérieur mobile en acier qui fonctionne au gaz. Avec son 

apparence minimaliste, il décorera votre jardin ou terrasse en 

assurant votre bien-être en plein air, peu importe la saison.
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Gasfires & Technique
Open of gesloten systeem?
Let bij de keuze van een haard altijd op het type verbrandingssyteem. Dit hangt 

namelijk samen met uw woonsituatie en -wensen. Faber kent een gesloten 

(Multi-Vent) en een open systeem. Gesloten betekent dat het systeem volledig 

luchtdicht is ten opzichte van de (woon)kamer. Via een dubbelwandige pijp 

wordt de benodigde zuurstof via een natuurlijke trek van buiten aangevoerd en 

worden verbrandingsgassen ook zo weer afgevoerd. Hierdoor ervaart u geen 

zuurstofgebrek in de kamer en verdwijnen de afvoergassen direkt naar buiten. 

Dit systeem is geschikt voor plaatsing tegen bijna elke muur. Een traditionele 

schoorsteen is niet nodig. In tegenstelling tot het open systeem. Hier is de  

plaats van de haard wel afhankelijk van de plaats van de schoorsteen. Bij een 

open systeem wordt zuurstof aan de ruimte ontrokken. Een goede ventilatie is 

hierbij noodzakelijk. In goed geïsoleerde woningen (nieuwbouw) kan een open 

systeem problemen opleveren. Het is daarom altijd raadzaam om uw dealer om 

advies op maat te vragen voor uw specifieke woonsituatie.

Waarom een boezem? 
Een inbouwhaard in de muur ziet er prachtig uit. Wel heeft een haard ruimte 

nodig en moet het pijpmateriaal worden weggewerkt in een boezem. In de 

meeste gevallen zal dit betekenen dat de haard voor een gedeelte naar  

voren komt. Een boezem is dus een soort schoorsteenmantel, die met 

onbrandbare materialen eenvoudig op te bouwen is. Eenmaal ingebouwd  

kan de boezem al naar wens afgewerkt worden met hittebestendig materiaal 

zoals glasvezelbehang of speciaal stucwerk. Aan beide zijkanten van een 

boezem horen convectieroosters te worden geplaatst, die ervoor zorgen  

dat de temperatuur in de boezem niet te hoog oploopt.

Balanced or conventional flue?
Always study the type of combustion system carefully when choosing a fire  

or stove. Naturally, this is closely connected with your accommodation and 

wishes. Faber has a sealed (Multi-Vent) and an open system. A sealed system 

means that the system is completely airtight in relation to the (living) room. 

Natural ventilation is used to pull the air inside and expel the combustion gasses 

through a double-walled pipe. This prevents any oxygen deficit from occurring  

in the room and the exhaust gasses are transported directly to the outside.  

This system is suitable for placement against almost any exterior wall. A chimney 

is not necessary, in contrast to the open system. In case of an open system, 

the position of the hearth does depend on the position of the chimney. An open 

system uses the oxygen in the room. Therefore, good ventilation is necessary. 

An open system can cause problems in well insulated buildings  

(new construction).

Why a ‘false chimney breast’?
A fire built neatly into the wall looks wonderful. However, a fire requires space  

and the pipe work must be concealed. In the majority of cases, this means 

that the fire needs to be hidden within a false chimney breast. This is easily 

constructed from fire-resistant materials. Once installed, the breast can be 

finished as required with heat-resistant material such as glass-fibre wallpaper 

or special plasterwork. Convection grills are fitted on either side of the chimney 

breast to reduce any built up of heat.

Open systeem Gesloten systeem (Multi-Vent) Conventional flue Balanced flue
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svp ieuw beeld aanleveren

Raumluftabhängiges oder raumluftunabhängiges  
Verbrennungssystem?
Achten Sie bei der Auswahl eines Kamins immer auf das Verbrennungssystem. 

Faber hat ein raumluftunabhängiges (Multi-Vent) und ein raumlauftabhängiges 

System. Raumluftunabhängig bedeutet, dass das System Ihrem Wohnraum 

keine Frischluft entzieht. Über ein Doppelrohr wird der notwendige Sauerstoff 

von außen angesaugt und die Abgase werden auch auf diesem Weg wieder 

abgeführt. Dadurch entsteht kein Sauerstoffmangel im Wohnraum und die 

Abgase entweichen direkt nach außen. Im Gegensatz zu anderen Systemen 

ist ein vorhandener konventioneller Schornstein nicht notwendig. Das Faber 

Edelstahl- Rohrsystem kann auch teilweise horizontal verlegt werden und 

macht die Auswahl des Kaminstandortes flexibel. Abhängig von regionalem 

Baurecht und Einbausituation ist teilweise sogar eine Abgasführung durch die 

Aussenwand möglich. Das Faber Multivent System eignet sich hervorragend  

für Häuser mit geregelter Wohnraumbelüftung (Niederigenergiehäuser) und  

erfüllt die erhöhten Anforderungen an Kamine für diesen Haustyp.

Wieso ein fertiges Verkleidungssystem?
Ein glatter Einbaukamin in der Mauer sieht sehr schön aus. Ein Kamin benötigt 

jedoch Platz und auch die Rohre müssen verkleidet werden. Meistens 

bedeutet dies, dass der Kamin ein Stück nach vorne kommt. Ein System 

besteht aus einem Art Kaminmantel, der mit feuerbeständigen Materialien 

einfach aufzubauen ist. Einmal aufgebaut kann der Mantel nach Wunsch mit 

hitzebeständigem Material wie Glasfasertapete oder Spezialputz verkleidet 

werden. An beiden Seiten einer Kaminverkleidung müssen Konvektionsgitter 

montiert werden, die dafür sorgen, dass die Temperatur innerhalb der 

Verkleidung nicht zu hoch wird.

Un système ouvert ou fermé?
Avant de choisir une cheminée, il est nécessaire de faire attention au système  

de combustion. Ceci dépend en fait de votre habitation et de vos souhaits. 

Fermé signifie que le système est complètement hermétique par rapport 

à la pièce où il est situé. L’oxygène nécessaire est aspiré à l’extérieur par 

l’intermédiaire d’un double conduit et les gaz de combustion sont évacués par 

le même conduit par après. Ainsi vous ne manquez pas d’oxygène dans la 

pièce et les gaz sont directement évacués vers l’extérieur. Ce système peut être 

posé sur pratiquement tous les murs d’extérieur. Un conduit de cheminée n’est 

pas nécessaire. Au contraire d’un système ouvert : dans ce cas, la place du 

foyer est bien dépendante de la place du manteau de la cheminée. En système 

ouvert, l’oxygène est aspiré dans l’air ambiant. Une bonne ventilation est alors 

indispensable. Un système ouvert peut donc poser des problèmes dans des 

habitations bien isolées (nouvelles constructions).

Pourquoi un concept ‘faux manteau’?
Une cheminée design bien encastrée dans le mur est vraiment magnifique. 

Naturellement, la cheminée a besoin d’espace et les matériaux du conduit 

doivent être travaillés de façon à disparaître. Dans la plupart des cas cela signifie 

que la cheminée dépasse en partie sur l’avant du mur. Un ‘faux manteau’ est 

donc une sorte de manteau, qui, à l’aide de matériaux ignifugés, est facile à 

construire. Une fois encastré, le manteau de cheminée peut être fini, selon 

les souhaits du client, avec des matériaux résistant à la chaleur tels qu’un 

revêtement en fibre de verre ou un stucage spécial. Des grilles de convection 

doivent être placées des deux côtés du manteau pour veiller à ce que la 

température dans le manteau ne soit pas trop élevée. 

Raumluft abhängig Raumluft unabhängig Combustion ouvert Combustion fermé

Convectierooster
Convection grill

Konvektionsgitter 
Grill de convection 
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Technical specs

Algemeen In general Allgemein Général

Ingebracht vermogen (kW) Heat input (kW) Nennwärmebelastung (kW) Puissance apportée (kW)

Vermogen (kW) Heat output (kW) Nennwärmeleistung (kW) Puissance (kW)

Gassoort Type of Gas Gassorte Type du gaz

Aardgas Natural gas Erdgas Gaz naturel

Propaan (uitgezonderd  

Flat Fibre Burner®)

LPG (not available for  

Flat Fibre Burner®)

Propangas (ausgesondert 

für Flat Fibre Burner®)

Gaz propane (excepté  

Flat Burner Burner®)

Verbrandingskamer Burner chamber Verbrennungskammer
Chambre de 
combustion

Achterwand staal vlak Flat steel interior Rückwand Stahl Paroi de fond acier

Achterwand staal lamel Ribbed steel interior Rückwand Lamellen Stahl Paroi de fond  

au lamel acier

Achterwand zwart  

spiegelglas

Black mirror  

glass interior

Rückwand schwarzes 

Spiegelglas

Paroi de fond  

en miroir noir

Vermiculiet bekleding Vermiculiet Vermiculiet Verkleidung Vermiculite

Steenmotief Brick line Steinmotiv Impression pierre

Steenmotief Nostalgic   Brick line Nostalgic  Steinmotiv Nostalgic   Impression pierre 

Nostalgique  

Steenmotief Nostalgic  

met haardplaat

Brick line Nostalgic  

with motif

Steinmotiv Nostalgic  

mit Gussplatte

Impression pierre 

Nostalgique avec plaque 

de cheminée 

Optioneel Optional Option En option

Decoratieplaat Decoration plate Bodenplatte U/L-förmig Plaque décorative 

Boezemijzer voor inbouw Lintel Winkeleisen für  

den Einbau

Support d’habillage  

pour encastrer

Boezem 
ontluchtingssets

Chimney  
venting sets

Rauchfang 
Entlüftungssets

Dégagement  
d’air chaud

Luchtgeleidingssysteem Airflowsystem Luftleitungssystem Set de convection

Set convectieroosters Set convection grills Set Konvektionsluftgitter Grilles de convection

Bedieningsluik  Acces door Bedienklappe Panneau d'acces
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Natural Fires
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De maattekeningen/technische gegevens/kleuren zijn geen 
uitgangspunt voor het treffen van installatievoorbereidingen.  
Niet ieder model is automatisch beschikbaar in ieder land.

The scale drawings/technical data/colours referred to are not  
a point of departure for preparations relating to the installation.  
Not every model is automaticly available in each country.

Die angegebenen Maßzeichnungen/Technische Daten/Farben 
sind keine Ausgangspunkte für die Vorbereitung und Installation. 
Nicht alle Modelle sind automatisch verfügbar für jedes Land.

Les croquis avec dimensions/données technique/coloris ne 
constituent pas la base sur laquelle prendre les mesures 
préparatoires en vue de l’installation. Chaque modèle n’est pas 
automatiquement disponible dans chaque pays.

o=optioneel/optional/Option/en option     LB=Log Burner     FFB=Flat Fibre Burner     FB=Flat Burner      * Capacity (output) is not valid for Israel.



Technical icons
Gesloten verbranding

Balanced flue

Geschlossenes  

Verbrennungssystem  

Combustion fermé

Flat Fibre Burner®

Log Burner®

Open verbranding

Conventional flue

Offenes Verbrennungssystem

Combustion ouvert

Flat Burner®

Step Burner®

Emberbed Burner®

Afstandsbediening

Remote control

Fernbedienung

Télécommande modulable

Afstandsbediening de Luxe*

Remote control de Luxe*

Fernbedienung de Luxe*

Télécommande modulable  

de Luxe*

* Afstandsbediening met timer en thermostaat en ontsteking

* Remote control with timer and built-in thermostat and ignition

* Fernbedienung mit Schaltuhr und integriertem Thermostat und Zündung

* Télécommande à programmateur et thermostat intégré et allumage

The Faber Remote control
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9.8 FB

7.5 LB/

8.8 FB*
6.9 7.5

6.9 LB/

5.4 FFB*
6.3 8.5

7.5 LB/

8.8 FB*

7.5 LB/

8.8 FB
4.5 4.5

9.6 LB/

9.8 FB
4.2 6.5

7** 7** 8.7 8.7 6.8 7.1 8.7 6.8 7.1 8.7 5.0 5.6 7.0 6.2 6.1 4.9 5.0 
6.7 LB/
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6.2 FB*
5.0 5.3
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4.0 FFB*
4.4 6.0

5.3 LB/
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3.0 4.6
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RVS

Stainless steel

Edelstahl

Acier inox

Speksteen

Soapstone

Speckstein 

Pierre ollaire

Grijs metallic

Grey-metallic

Grau-Metallic

Gris métallisé

55

Antraciet

Anthracite

Anthrazit

Anthracite

49

Zwart

Black

Schwarz

Noir

96

Brons

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

82

Alu-zilver

Aluminium silver

Alu-Silber

Alu-argent

9007
Koper-effect

Copper-effect

Kupfer-Effekt

Effet cuivre

Zwart

Black

Schwarz

Noir

21

Donker grijs

Dark grey 

Dunkelgrau

Gris foncé

48

Alu-zilver & Antraciet

Aluminium silver & Anthracite 

Alu-Silber & Anthrazit

Alu-argent & Anthracite

Kalksteen / Limestone / Kalkstein / Pierre calcaire

Wirdum, Jellum

Crema Marfil
gepolijst / polished
poliert / poli

Wirdum, Jellum

Crema Marfil 
gezoet / sweeted
geschliffen /rabotée

Marmer / Marble / Marmor / Marbre

Wirdum, Jellum

Bellstone

Wirdum, Dokkum, Jellum

Beauville

Afstandsbediening voor een optimaal comfort
Gemak en comfort is een belangrijk keuzemotief voor een gashaard. De  
bijbehorende afstandsbediening speelt hierin een belangrijke rol. Onlangs is 
Faber een stapje verder gegaan en heeft op haar nieuwste haarden een luxe 
afstands-bediening met elektronische ontsteking, timer en geïntegreerde 
thermostaat ingevoerd. Bekijk het overzicht voor welke haarden dit geldt. 

Remote control, for optimum comfort 
Convenience and comfort are important reasons for choosing a gas fire. 
That’s why many of our fires include a remote control device. Recently, Faber 
has gone one step further: with its very latest models, we have introduced  
an advanced remote control with electronic ignition, timer and built-in thermostat. 
Check the product overview to see which models include this option. 

Fernbedienung für optimalen Komfort
Bequemlichkeit und Komfort ist ein wichtiges Motiv bei der Wahl eines  
Gaskamins. Die dazugehörige Fernbedienung spielt hierbei eine wichtige 
Rolle. Kürzlich ist Faber noch einen Schritt weitergegangen und hat für  
seine neuesten Kamine eine luxuriöse Fern-bedienung mit elektronischer 
Zündung, Schaltuhr und integriertem Thermostat eingeführt. Schauen Sie 
sich auf der Übersicht an, für welche Kamine dies zutrifft.  

La télécommande pour un confort optimal
La convivialité et le confort sont des arguments importants pour le choix 
d’une cheminée à gaz. La télécommande correspondante joue aussi un  
rôle déterminant. Récemment, Faber a fait un pas de plus vers le confort en 
proposant une télécommande luxueuse à allumage électronique, un pro-
grammateur et un thermostat intégré sur ses nouvelles cheminées à gaz. 
Voir la liste pour savoir quels foyers sont équipés de ce nouveau dispositif. 



Faber Burners

Log Burner® Flat Fibre Burner® / Flat Burner®

Type branders
De Log Burner® met keramische houtset concentreert de vlammen in het midden. 

Vergelijkbaar met een kampvuur. 

De Flat Fibre Burner® met keramische houtset verspreidt de vlammen over de 

hele breedte van de haard. Kent een hoog rendement. 

De Flat Burner® is net als de Flat Fibre Burner, maar ook toepasbaar met propaan-

gas. Houtset en kiezelset zijn uitwisselbaar. 

De Emberbed Burner® verspreidt de vlammen over hele breedte van de haard in 

een gebogen vorm. Met hout of kiezelset.

De Step Burner® Revolutionaire gasbrander die op een unieke manier regelbaar is.

Burner types
The Log Burner® with ceramic log set concentrates the flames in the middle. 

Comparable with a small camp fire. 

The Flat Fibre Burner® with ceramic log set spreads the flames over the entire width 

of the fire, offering high output. 

The Flat Burner® the same as the Flat Fibre Burner, can also be used with propane 

gas. With this burner it is possible to have a choice of log or pebble set.  

The Emberbed Burner distributes flames across the entire width of the fire in an 

elegant curved shape. With log or pebble set.

The Step Burner® revolutionary gas fire which can be adjusted in a unique manner.

Brennertypen
Der Log Burner® mit Keramikhölzern konzentriert die Flammen in der Mitte. 

Vergleichbar mit einem kleinen Lagerfeuer. 

Der Flat Fibre Burner® mit Keramikhölzern verbreitet die Flammen über die gesamte 

Breite des Kamins. Hoher Wirkungsgrad. 

Der Flat Burner® ist wie der Flat Fibre Burner, ist aber auch mit Propangas zu 

betreiben. Holzimitate und Kiesel sind austauschbar. 

Der Emberbed Burner® verteilt die Flammen über die gesamte Breite des Kamins 

in Bogenform. Mit Holz oder Kieselset.

Der Step Burner® revolutionäre Gasbrenner, der auf einzigartige Weise regelbar ist.

 

Type de brûleurs
Le Log Burner® en céramique façon bois concentre les flammes au centre du foyer. 

Cela ressemble à un petit feu de camp. 

Le Flat Fibre Burner® en céramique façon bois répartit les flammes sur toute la 

largeur du foyer. Le rendement est élevé. 

Le Flat Burner® est tout comme le Flat Fibre Burner, mais aussi à utiliser avec du 

propane. On peut échanger la céramique façon bois pour une céramique façon  

galets dans cette version.  

Le Emberbed Burner® diffuse les flammes sur toute la largeur du foyer, en forme 

de courbe. Avec jeu de bois ou galet de carrare.

Le Step Burner® un brûleur à gaz révolutionnaire avec un système de réglage unique.

Houtstammen
Logs
Holzscheite
Jeu de bois

Sprokkelhout
Twigs
Zweigen
Jeu de fagot

Carrara kiezel
Carrara pebbles
Carrara Kiesel
Galets de Carrare

Grijze splitsteen
Grey stone chippings
Matt graue Keramiksplitter
Eclats de granit 

Emberbed Burner® Step Burner®
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Austria

Linhart Ges. Mbh

t +43(0)3164715430

i www.linhart.eu

Chech Republic

Gazcom

t +42 0604255375

i www.gazcom.cz

Denmark

Living Flames

t +45 (0)63715100

i www.livingflames.dk

England

GDC Group LTD

t +44 (0)8456042330

i www.gdcgroup.co.uk

 

France

Best Fires

t +33 559932389

i www.best-fires.fr

 

Greece

C. Gregoriou

t +30 2108616850

i www.grigoriou.com.gr

Hungary

Faber Holland Magyar Kft.

t +361 4369220

i www.faberhungary.hu

Iceland

Parki Interiors

t +354 5950500

i www.parki.is 

 

Ireland

Dimpco

t +353 (0)1 8424833

i www.dimpco.ie

Israel

Carmel Heating Faber Israel

t +972 (0)46397053

i www.carmel-heating.co.il

 

Italy

Furlanis Ricostruzione s.r.l.

t +39 0421394343

i www.dim-ora.it

Latvia

Acorem 

t +371 67327638

i www.acorem.lv

Luxemburg

Plaisir du Feu 

t +35 2314891 

i www.plaisirdufeu.lu

Norway

Tolcon AS

t +47 22666670

i www.tolcon.no

Russia

Nortech Ltd.

t +78123275019

i www.nortech.ru

Spain

Bosch Marin A.L.

t +34 (0)938970888

i www.boschmarin.com

Switzerland

Sablux AG

t +41 434114411

i www.sablux.ch

Turkey

Arkiline

t +90 2163451500

i www.arkifire.com

Faber International BV

Saturnus 8

NL-8448 CC Heerenveen

PO Box 219

NL-8440 AE Heerenveen

t  +31 (0)513 656 500

f  +31 (0)513 656 501 

e  info@faber.nl

i  www.faber.nl

Faber International BV

Vestiging België/ 

Adresse Belgique

Burgemeester Maenhautstraat 64

B-9820 Merelbeke

t  +32 (0)9 210 02 10/210 02 11

f  +32 (0)9 210 02 12

e  info@faber.be

i  www.faber.be

Faber International BV

Niederlassung Deutschland

Falckstraße 24

D-25451 Quickborn

t +49 (0)4106 618 4860

f +49 (0)4106 618 4862

e info@faber-kamine.de

i www.faber-kamine.de

Nederland, Heerenveen:

Showroom open:  maandag - vrijdag  9.00 -17.00 uur. Afspraak op aanvraag.

Raadpleeg onze website voor de speciale zaterdag openingen. 

België / Belgique, Merelbeke: 

Showroom open: maandag - vrijdag  8.30 -12.00 uur, 13.00 - 17.00 uur 

La salle d’exposition est ouverte: lundi - vendredi  8.30 -12.00 h, 13.00 -17.00 h


